Deltagare:

Per Efrahimsson
Anders Sundback
Marius Githmark
Trond Arne Haugen
Stefan Karlsson
Aslak Haegeland
Tommy Haland
Henrik Schwartz
Per Larsson
Bjorn Vidringstad
Geier Haland
Johan Johnsson
Marion Askeland

SE51759/2021
SE44499/2020
NO40630/19
NO38584/18
SE48931/2021
NO40632/19
NO 58758/20
SE37170/2020
SE32162/2020
NO58757/20
NO56389/20
SE35728/2021
NO39343/20

Lordag: 14/1

Hjortriket Priscilla
Hjortriket Napoleon
Gitmarkbakken's Lilly
Brodern's Desibel
Starmaids Forever Young
Gitmarkbakken's Nelli
Vidringstadsjegerens Ronja
Mchaire No Limit
Maenpaas Nelli
Vidringstadsjegerens Dixie
Max Manus

Red Icon's Nothing But Trouble
Frpya

UK
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